KTM Australia — 690 Duke & 690 Duke R Motorcycles

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
see attached VIN list

What are the defects?

The system comprising of the fuel tank, fuel tank filler neck and fuel tank filler neck gasket may leak and fuel may escape.

What are the hazards?

There is a risk of fire if the fuel leaks.

What should consumers do?

Affected owners will be contacted by direct mail notifying them of the recall. Owners should contact an authorised KTM dealer to arrange an appointment for their motorcycle. Authorised dealers will replace existing components with modified components, free of charge.

Consumers can find an authorised dealer using the dealer search option via http://www.ktm.com.au/

Traders who sold this product

Authorised KTM dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 February 2016 - 14 February 2018

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities
Product category